K| €ommercial Fridge
L.~ & Freezer Sales

.- {9  Australia

Quote # Q10212376

Sold to:

Chau Phan

TBA,

KOONGAMIA WA, 6056
T: 0431 749 360

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $295.00)

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-3 Level 1/33 Colin St West Perth 6005

PO Box 609 DC Joondalup WA 6919

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Quote Date: 8 May 2024

Ship to:

Chau Phan

TBA,

KOONGAMIA WA, 6056
T: 0431 749 360

Products SKU Price Qty GST
Bromic DD1875SG-NR Square Bromic-DD1875SG-NR $7,990.00 1 $799.00
Glass Deli Display 1955mm
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Subtotal
$7,990.00

$7,990.00
$295.00
$828.50
$9,113.50

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



